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Three-phase control transformer 6518

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Montageart

Farbe

Nennstrom
Leistungsregelung stufenlos
Anzahl der Stufen
Bedienungsart

Beleuchtung

Schaltkontakt

Mit Temperatursensor
Hohe

Breite

Tiefe

ET1604624 o Elelslainlss
4010184065180
Helios Ventilatoren
06518

TSSD 4

Drehzahlsteller

4A

112mm
105mm
98mm
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